MARATONA VAL CASIES 2009

|14/02/2009 - 30 KM. TECNICA CLASSICA

Classifica Maschile

(Y

O©CoOoO~NO U WN

estrazione dei residenti in provincia di Treviso

36
74
152
198
232
235
241
276
281
292
294
307
315
342
368
374

Steurer
Consagra
Giacomelli
Mose
Debertolis
Zorzi
Chioda
Kargruber
Fischer
Kiene

Ciprian
Ciprian
Faccin
Faganello
Del Pio Luogo
Sartor
Checuz
Zanetti
Visentin
Bellio
Nicoletti
Morbin
Dal Pos
Biadene
Zanzotto
Barbisan

417 classificati

Thomas
Claudio
Moreno
Andreas
Ivan
Daniele
Daniele
Reinhard
Simon
Mag. Peter

Stefano
Fausto
Fabiano
Andrea
Federico
Rino
Giorgio
Nicola
Flavio
Giorgio
Luigino
Antonio
Edoardo
Giangiacomo
Alessandro
Piergiorgio

[15/02/2009 - 30 KM. SKATING

Classifica Maschile
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estrazione dei residenti in provincia di Treviso

16
44
120
175

Nockler
Kargruber
Wieser
Tonet
Hackhofer
Steinmair
Nockler
Valerio
Tonon
Taschler

Ciprian
Ciprian
Faganello
Panontin

Dietmar
Reinhard
David
Davide
Daniel
Alexander
Andreas
Massimo
Lino
Stefan

Stefano
Fausto
Andrea
Roberto

1977 AUT
1987 AO
1978 TN
1979 GER
1980 TN
1973 TN
1985 AO
1971 BZ
1981 GER
1969 AUT

1972 TV
1978 TV
1964 TV
1963 TV
1969 TV
1955 TV
1955 TV
1976 TV
1945 TV
1967 TV
1949 TV
1946 TV
1944 TV
1945 TV
1961 TV
1954 TV

1988 BZ
1971 BZ
1987 BL
1988 BL
1987 BL
1977 BZ
1989 BZ
1974 TN
1970 BZ
1982 BZ

1972 TV
1978 TV
1963 TV
1955 TV

A-Vils
Courmayeur
Molina
D-Bodenmais
Transacqua
Ziano
Courmayeur
Taisten
D-Oberreute
A-Zell

Conegliano
Conegliano
Pederobba
Vittorio
Conegliano
Pederobba
Cornuda
Caerano
Conegliano
Mogliano

SCI FONDO TREVISO

Susegana
S.Vendemiano

SCI FONDO TREVISO

Pieve
Cornuda

Bruneck
Taisten
Auronzo
Auronzo
Auronzo
Gsies
Bruneck
Carisolo
Bressanone
Gsies

Conegliano
Conegliano
Vittorio
Meduna

01:16:59
01:17:30
01:17:32
01:17:58
01:18:01
01:18:03
01:19:03
01:19:58
01:22:31
01:22:40

01:28:11
01:35:09
01:46:38
01:55:15
02:02:20
02:03:02
02:04:07
02:10:41
02:11:10
02:13:44
02:14:00
02:16:10
02:19:04
02:26:53
02:40:59
02:43:58

01:01:50
01:01:51
01:01:56
01:01:56
01:02:07
01:02:37
01:04:48
01:04:48
01:04:49
01:05:14

01:07:01
01:11:12
01:21:41
01:28:21



200
213
223
230
235
248
280
284
307
322
352
376
381
392
410

Gobich
Bellio
Costeniero
Sartor
Nicoletti
Biadene
Pasin
Basso
Zanetti
Morgan
Barbisan
Normani
Battistella
Lioni
Romano

422 classificati

Silvano
Giorgio
Massimo
Rino
Luigino
Cesare
Massimo
Mirco
Nicola
Roberto
Piergiorgio
Renzo
Stefano
Paolo
Fabio

[15/02/2009 - 42 KM. SKATING

Classifica Maschile
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39

Reichelt
Kostner
Santus
Debertolis
Zorzi

Ruiz
Pancratov

De Zolt
Grandelis
Pietrogiovanna
Ganner

Pezzo
Schwienbacher
Morandini
Bonaldi
Debertolis
Bianchi
Eberharter
Masiero
Merlini

Nockler

Da Col

De Martin pinter
Redolf

Lau

Benamati
Ceccato

Tom
Florian
Fabio
Bruno
Christian
Diego
Nicolay
Roberto
Tullio
Daniel
Norbert
Giovanni
Freddy
Nicola
Sergio
Ivan
Eugenio
Christian
Guido
Francesco
Friedrich
Manuel
Riccardo
Federico
Florian
Michele
Mirko

estrazione dei residenti in provincia di Treviso

147
155
205
234
239

Mason
Crotti
Scarpis
Bortolini
Solimbergo

Stefano
Federico
Riccardo
Severino
Andrea

1955 TV
1967 TV
1964 TV
1955 TV
1949 TV
1946 TV
1970 TV
1947 TV
1976 TV
1965 TV
1954 TV
1940 TV
1965 TV
1971 TV
1958 TV

1982 GER
1979 BZ
1976 BZ
1978 TN
1972 TN
1977 ESP
1982 RUS
1970 BL
1977 BZ
1984 BL
1966 AUT
1987 BL
1975 BZ
1984 TN
1978 TN
1980 TN
1985 CO
1977 AUT
1955 VR
1971 PD
1953 BZ
1982 BL
1986 BL
1972 TN
1988 GER
1970 TN
1976 VI

1966 TV
1966 TV
1964 TV
1949 TV
1969 TV

Castelfranco
Mogliano
Castelfranco
Pederobba

SCI FONDO TREVISO
SCI FONDO TREVISO

Treviso
Nervesa
Caerano
Pederobba
Cornuda
Altivole
Villorba
Vittorio
Mogliano

Oberwiesenthal
Ortisei

Selva Val Gardena
Predazzo

Moena

E

RUS

Padola

Selva Val Gardena
Auronzo
A-Obertilliach
Auronzo
St.Walburg
Predazzo

Transacqua
Sormano
A-Tux
Negrar
Teolo
Bruneck
Cibiana

I

Predazzo
D-Oberreute
Dro

Enego

Conegliano
Treviso

Cappella Maggiore
Miane

Ponzano

01:31:30
01:32:51
01:33:31
01:34:01
01:34:43
01:36:59
01:42:11
01:43:05
01:46:16
01:49:00
01:59:53
02:10:28
02:12:23
02:17:45
02:39:13

01:29:07
01:29:08
01:29:12
01:29:20
01:29:43
01:29:50
01:30:19
01:30:20
01:30:21
01:30:21
01:30:49
01:30:51
01:31:07
01:32:22
01:32:22
01:32:23
01:33:32
01:33:36
01:33:44
01:33:58
01:34:00
01:34:08
01:34:11
01:34:47
01:35:31
01:35:40
01:39:41

01:53:54
01:54:39
01:59:08
02:01:56
02:02:19



285 Tittonel

333 Faccin

355 Pegorer
361 Casagrande

379 Balliana
390 Fantuz
392 Sartor

394 Tocchet
464 Buratto
483 Donanzan

509 Anfodillo
515 Vanzella
545 Cescon
547 Falsarella
554 Gava

558 Vazzoleretto
600 classificati

Fabio
Fabiano
Roberto
Giorgio
Riccardo
Nillo
Flavio
Gianni
Michele
Alfio
Andrea
Michele
Renato
Claudio
Carlo
Francesco

1969 TV
1964 TV
1957 TV
1971 TV
1963 TV
1954 TV
1962 TV
1971 TV
1965 TV
1961 TV
1961 TV
1976 TV
1947 TV
1957 TV
1956 TV
1954 TV

Refrontolo
Pederobba

SCI FONDO TREVISO
Fregona

Farra di Soligo
Meduna
Castelfranco
Cappella Maggiore
Crocetta

Borso

Mogliano Veneto
Mogliano Veneto
Follina

Vittorio Veneto
San Pietro Feletto
Spresiano

02:05:14
02:10:24
02:12:40
02:14:00
02:15:46
02:17:49
02:18:16
02:18:32
02:27:03
02:31:46
02:37:45
02:38:51
02:46:38
02:47:19
02:48:36
02:50:05



